
S.S.E.

UTIL. EASE.

ROW

EASE MISC

EASE. MISC.

EASE

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

EASE

EASE

DRAINEASE

ELEC. EASE.

29-62

29-63

29-65A

29-65

29-64

29-59

29
-55 29-54

29-66A

29-67

29-93

29-68

29-69

29-92

29-88

29-87

29-66B

29-94

29-86A

29-77

29-86

29-78
29-79

29-80
29-81

29-85

29-84

29-8329-82

29-76

29-75
29-74

29-73

29-72

29-71

29-70

29-49

29-48
29-47

29-46
29-45

29-44
29-43

29-42

29-41

29-40
29-39

29-36
29-35

29-37
29-38

29-52

29-53

29-50A

29-34A

29-34
29-91

29-15A29-15B
29-33A

29-33

29-32

29-31

29-31A

29-30

29-28

29-27
29-26

29-25

29-24

29-23

29-22

29-21

29-20
29-19

29-18

29-18A

29-1729-16

29-12

29-12A

29-11

29-10
29-9

29-8

29-6
29-7

29-1

29-2

29-3

29-5

29-57

29-61

29-4

29-15

29-29A

29-50

29-56

0.67 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

6.41 AC

0.14 AC

0.39 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

1.06 AC

1.12 AC

2.53 AC

0.11 AC

0.38 AC

0.46 AC

0.0
7 A

C

0.03 AC

0.29 AC

0.9 AC

1.24 AC

0.59 AC

0.18 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.14 AC

0.2 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.16 AC
0.15 AC

0.15 AC

0.11 AC
0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.34 AC

0.2 AC

0.17 AC

0.14 AC

0.17 AC

0.14 AC

0.14 AC

0.28 AC

0.28 AC

0.34 AC

0.09 AC

0.09 AC

0.11 AC

0.59 AC

0.24 AC

0.57 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.92 AC

0.19 AC

0.11 AC

0.34 AC

0.17 AC

0.17 AC

0.23 AC0.11 AC
0.16 AC

0.14 AC

0.21 AC

0.46 AC

0.23 AC

0.32 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.11 AC

0.34 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC0.11 AC0.11 AC

0.04 AC

0.28 AC

0.7 AC

0.94 AC

0.77 AC

0.26 AC

0.43 AC

0.21 AC

DEAN AVENUE

PUTNAM PIKE

ADAMS STREET

FATIMADRIVE

PUTNAM PIKE

FOURTH
STREET

HAZEL DRIVE

ERNEST STREET

BERTHA STREET

SUSAN AVENUE

DIANA AVENUE

UR
SUL

A RO
AD

ANNIE STREET
ADELAIDE AVENUE

ABNER STREET

JULIEN
STR

EET

PERRY STREET

LAR
CH

STR
EET

OLIVER STREET

WARREN STREET

ESM
ON

D S
TRE

ET

ELIZABETH AVENUE

HOWARD STREET

ROUTE295NORTH EXIT 7A

C

HC

PD

R20

R20M

R20M

R20

JOHNSTON

Town of Smithfield 5R H O D E  I S L A N D
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map.
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